

BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE
FAI-CR3/31/60/84
RESURFACING PROJECT

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	THE SHELLY COMPANY		
							UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
1	202	1214	SQ YD	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	\$17.50	\$21,245.00	\$9.00	\$10,926.00	(\$10,319.00)
2	254	13609	SQ YD	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1 1/2" AVERAGE DEPTH	\$1.75	\$23,815.75	\$2.10	\$28,578.90	\$4,763.15
3	254	215	SQ YD	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1 3/4" AVERAGE DEPTH	\$12.00	\$2,580.00	\$7.00	\$1,505.00	(\$1,075.00)
4	407	10389	GAL	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	\$5.00	\$51,945.00	\$3.25	\$33,764.25	(\$18,180.75)
5	441	5768	CU YD	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449) PG 64-22	\$160.00	\$922,880.00	\$164.00	\$945,952.00	\$23,072.00
6	441	10	CU YD	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,000.00
7	617	686	CU YD	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	\$95.00	\$65,170.00	\$75.25	\$51,621.50	(\$13,548.50)
8	638	1	EACH	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$585.00	\$585.00	\$25.00
9	690	136603	SQ YD	SPECIAL - ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT	\$1.00	\$136,603.00	\$1.02	\$139,335.06	\$2,732.06
10	690	1	LS	SPECIAL - TESTING	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
11	644	10.419	MILE	CENTER LINE	\$4,000.00	\$41,676.00	\$4,695.45	\$48,921.89	\$7,245.89
12	644	18.67	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4"	\$2,400.00	\$44,808.00	\$2,700.00	\$50,409.00	\$5,601.00
13	614	1	LS	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$30,000.00
14	614	11.503	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	\$350.00	\$4,026.05	\$325.00	\$3,738.48	(\$287.58)
15	614	76	EACH	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN	\$150.00	\$11,400.00	\$100.00	\$7,600.00	(\$3,800.00)
16	624	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$25,001.20	\$25,001.20	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	(\$5,501.20)
								\$0.00	\$0.00
						1,383,810.00		\$1,405,537.08	\$21,727.08